U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE : FLORIDA

Miami-Miami Beach-Kendall, FL HUD

PROGRAM

Metro FMR Area
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

West Palm Beach-Boca Raton, FL HUD Metro FMR Area

Naples-Immokalee-Marco Island, FL

North Port-Sarasota-Bradenton, FL

Ocala, FL MSA

Orlando-Kissimmee-Sanford, FL MSA

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

MSA
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

MSA
LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Effective Date: June 15, 2022

EFFICIENCY

853
1090

1162
853
1090

805
1028

1049
805
1028

826
1054

1106
826
1054

756
920

920
756
963

545
688

740
545
688

726
924

1152
726
924

1 BR

914
1169

1332
914
1169

862
1102

1274
862
1102

885
1130

1295
885
1130

810
1033

1081
810
1033

583
738

806
583
738

778
991

1237
778
991

2 BR

1097
1406

1672
1097
1406

1035
1324

1578
1035
1324

1061
1358

1583
1061
1358

971
1241

1385
971
1241

700
888

995
700
888

933
1192

1422
933
1192

2022 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1267
1615

2220
1267
1615

1196
1521

2120
1196
1521

1226
1560

2078
1226
1560

1122
1425

1835
1122
1425

808
1017

1285
808
1017

1078
1368

1827
1078
1368

1413
1781

2631
1413
1781

1335
1678

2575
1335
1678

1367
1721

2153
1367
1721

1252
1570

2185
1252
1570

902
1115

1418
902
1115

1202
1506

2211
1202
1506

1560
1947

3026
1560
1947

1472
1832

2961
1472
1832

1509
1881

2476
1509
1881

1381
1714

2513
1381
1714

996
1211

1631
996
1211

1326
1643

2543
1326
1643

1706
2113

3420
1706
2113

1610
1987

3348
1610
1987

1650
2040

2799
1650
2040

1510
1858

2841
1510
1858

1088
1308

1843
1088
1308

1450
1781

2874
1450
1781
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